*
by sodexo

Look for the
Wellness and You
symbol to find your way
to better nuftrition.

Hours

Monday - Friday
Hot Food
6:30am-9:30am
11:00am-1:30pm
4:30pm-630pm
Grill Closes at 6:15pm
Grab & Go and Soup & Salad Bar
6:30am-630pm
Closed on Weekends Please call
64000 to order a Room Service
Tray

SOUP

Monday
Loaded Baked Potato - Tuscan

Minestrone

Tuesday

Chicken & Dumpingss - Cream of
Fresh Broccoli

Wednesday
Tomato Rice - White bean Chicken
Chili

Thursday
Three Mushroom Barley - Chili

Con Carne

Friday
Pulled Chicken Brunswick Stew -
Vegetarian Tortilla

HSHS ST MARY'S GREEN BAY

CAFETERIA

Week of Monday September 18

Monday
Entree: Maple Glazed Pork Loin
Steamed Beets =
Pizza: Cheese Pizza by the Slice
Grill Special: Fish Fillet Sandwich
Action Station:  General Tso's Crispy Chicken
Fried Egg Rolls
Tuesday
Entree: Southern Fried Chicken no sides
Country Mashed Potatoes [
Fried Okra
Pizza: Pepperoni Pizza by the Slice
Grill Special: Not Your Mother's Grilled Cheese il
Action Station: Nachos Supreme with Beef
Wednesday
Entree: Apricot Glazed Roasted Turkey
Roasted Rosemary Red Bliss Potatoes
Pizza: Chicken & Bacon Ranch Pizza by the Slice
Grill Special: Jerked Pork Baguette

Action Station:

Thursday

Entree:

Pizza:
Grill Special:
Action Station:

Friday
Entree:

Pizza:
Grill Special:
Action Station:

Pasta Bar
Cannoli Shell [

Braised Pot Roast

Glazed Roasted Root Vegetables [
Cheese Pizza by the Slice i
Classic Paninis

Vegetable Stir Fry

Fried Egg Rolls

Pub Style Fish & Chips

Chippers French Fries i

Pepperoni Pizza by the Slice

Cheese and Cilantro Quesadilla
Shrimp Vegetable Stir-Fry w/Brown Rice
Fried Egg Rolls

Mindful

3.59

3.29

2.99
3.49
3.49
1.29

3.59

2.99
3.49
3.49
1.29

3.89
1.49
2.99
2.79
3.49
1.29



