

Look for the Wellness and You symbol to find your way to better nutrition.

Hours

Monday - Friday
Hot Food
6:30am-9:30am
11:00am-1:30pm
4:30pm-630pm
Grill Closes at 6:15pm
Grab & Go and Soup & Salad Bar
6:30am-630pm
Closed on Weekends Please call
64000 to order a Room Service
Tray

SOUP

Monday

Loaded Baked Potato - Tuscan Minestrone

<u>Tuesday</u>

Chicken & Dumpingss - Cream of Fresh Broccoli

<u>Wednesday</u>

Tomato Rice - White bean Chicken Chili

Thursday

Three Mushroom Barley - Chili Con Carne

Friday

Pulled Chicken Brunswick Stew - Vegetarian Tortilla

HSHS ST MARY'S GREEN BAY CAFETERIA

Week of Monday September 18

Monday

Entree:	Maple Glazed Pork Loin	3.59
	Steamed Beets WG	.99
Pizza:	Cheese Pizza by the Slice V	2.99
Grill Special:	Fish Fillet Sandwich 🥗	3.29
Action Station:	General Tso's Crispy Chicken	3.49
	Fried Egg Rolls	1.29

Tuesday

Entree:	Southern Fried Chicken no sides	3.89
	Country Mashed Potatoes V	.99
	Fried Okra V	.99
Pizza:	Pepperoni Pizza by the Slice	2.99
Grill Special:	Not Your Mother's Grilled Cheese M	2.79
Action Station:	Nachos Supreme with Beef	3.99

Wednesday

Entree:	Apricot Glazed Roasted Turkey 🌕	3.29
	Roasted Rosemary Red Bliss Potatoes W .	.99
Pizza:	Chicken & Bacon Ranch Pizza by the Slice	2.99
Grill Special:	Jerked Pork Baguette	3.49
Action Station:	Pasta Bar	3.49
	Cannoli Shell V	1.29

Thursday

Entree:	Braised Pot Roast	3.59
	Glazed Roasted Root Vegetables 💟	.99
Pizza:	Cheese Pizza by the Slice V	2.99
Grill Special:	Classic Paninis	3.49
Action Station:	Vegetable Stir Fry 🌕	3.49
	Fried Egg Rolls	1.29

Friday

Entree:	Pub Style Fish & Chips	3.89
	Chippers French Fries V	1.49
Pizza:	Pepperoni Pizza by the Slice	2.99
Grill Special:	Cheese and Cilantro Quesadilla 💟	2.79
Action Station:	Shrimp Vegetable Stir-Fry w/Brown Rice	3.49
	Fried Egg Rolls	1.29

